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44
61
163

55
64
67
111
113
125
159
161
168

51

97

118
124
135
142
162

68

83

110
126
132
144
145

ORGANIZZAZIONE: NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
CAGLIARI: 30 SETTEMBRE 2018

166
130
159
146
157
161

132
131
123
163
162
155
133
151
140

145
189
126
167
154
152
125
135
164

150
129
148
124
137
143
141

ALLIEVE JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 10000

MEDDA GIULIA
AVAGNANO CARLOTTA
MEDDA LUISA
IDINI FEDERICA
CADEDDU ELISA
MURRU CLAUDIA

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

CA012
CA201

CA216

SENIOR DONNE SF35 Mt 10000

ABBINANTE ANNALISA
COSsuU FRANCESCANNA
MANUNZA VERONICA
PIRAS ROBERTA
OBINU ARIANNA

PIRAS FRANCESCA
ATZENI MICHELA

AGUS SIMONA

SANNA GIORGIA

SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35

CA211
CA201
CA012

CA255
CA211
CA239
CA211

SENIOR DONNE SF40 Mt 10000

FENU MANUELA
SUCCA SONIA

LAl BARBARA
ETZI SONIA

PILI DONATELLA
BASCIU DUNIA
PISANO ROBERTA
CADEDDU BARBARA
PITZALIS FRANCESCA

SF40
SF40

SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40

CA216
CA104
CA120
CA211
CA255
CA239
CA032
CA211

SENIOR DONNE SF45 Mt 10000

SANNA RAFFAELA
ALBERTI MONICA
PITZALIS SUSANNA
LODDO ILARIA
DURANTE ANNA RITA
ZEDDA VITALIA MARIA
TAMPONI CINZIA

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

CA224
CA201
CA216
CA032
CA211
CA211
CA211

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PULA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA UTA

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

ATLETICA PULA

ATL SAN SPERATE

NUOVA ATL SESTU

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA UTA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA PULA

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

1h

1h
1h
1h

1h

44'
46'
0%'

46'
46'
46'
52'
52'
54'
03"
04'
08'

45'
50'
52'
53'
55'
57'
0%'

47
48'
52'
54'
58'
57
57'

45"
41"
29“

07"
48"
50"
08"
27"
01"
48"
37"
37"

34"
03"
56"
49"
53"
42"
10"

05"
44"
07"
06"
03"
50"
50"
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149
160
166

120
141
143
150
151
164
165
167
171

136
140

169

156
170

158

11
14
17
20
24
40
57
93
96
147
153
155

10
15

149
156
165
127
139

188
134
128
160
144
158
196
136
142
177
138

186
153

147
122

191
184

187

107
59
47
98
94
99

115
26
118
101
119
20
19
56

90
66
71
168

SABA
MASALA
SPANO
RIVANO
PINNA

MONICA
ALESSANDRA
CHRISTINE
ANTONELLA
CATERINA

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

CA216
OR172

CA120
CA211

SENIOR DONNE SF50 Mt 10000

MANCA
BRENDOLAN
MASCIA
MEILI
CUCCA
MASCIA
MASCIA
COSSIGA
VALDES
MARCIA
PAOLINI

PATRIZIA
ANGELA
MARIA PAOLA
SILVIA
MILENA
MARINA
MARINA
TIZIANA
DANIELA

SF50

SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50

MARIA ANTONIETT/sFso

PETRA

SF50

CA104
CA211
CA154

CA216

CA211
CA211
CA211
CA211

SENIOR DONNE SF55 Mt 10000

TAGLIAFIERRO

BELLONI

GIOVANNA

ANGELA MARIA

SF55
SF55

CA035
CA239

SENIOR DONNE SF60 Mt 10000

MERLIN
PIREDDA

RENZA
ALESSANDRA

SF60
SF60

CA216
CA002

SENIOR DONNE SF65 Mt 10000

CONTU
PINTUS

MARILENA

SF65

CA036

PAOLA MARIA RITA sFe5 CA032

SENIOR DONNE SF70 Mt 10000

TANGIANU

ALLIEVI JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 10000

PICCIAU
IBBA
CONCU
DEMURTAS
COCCO
ERTA
PRASCIOLU
SARRITZU
FERRU

SINI
LONGU
SPIGA
CABASINO
SANNA
ATZENI

ANTONIA

ENRICO
ANDREA
MATTEO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
GIANLUIGI
MATTEO
MARCO
MARCELLO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
FABIO
ANDREA

SENIOR UOMINI SM35

GAETA
CINUS
FILIPPINO
PARODI

FILADELFO
PIERPAOLO
MARCO
MARTINO

SF70

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

CA036

CA224
CA211

CA004

CA120

CA084
CA056
CA216

Mt 10000

SM35 SR131
SM35 CA239
SM35 CA239
SM35 CA224

ATLETICA PULA

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
RUNCARD

NUOVA ATL SESTU
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

ATL SAN SPERATE
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PULA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

ATLETICA PULA
S G AMSICORA

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

RUNCARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI
RUNCARD

NUOVA ATL SESTU
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL IGLESIAS

ATL POD SAN GAVINO
ATLETICA PULA

ATLETICA SCUOLA LENTINI

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA

1h
1h
1h

1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h

1h

1h
1h

1h

1h
1h

00’
04'
06'

53'
57'
57
00’
00’
0%'
0%'
08'
11

58'
56'

09’

02'
09'

03“

38"
39'
40'
40'
40'
41"
44'
46'
49'
49'
59'
01’
01’

37
38"
39'
40'

11"
16"
36“

40"
09"
42"
21"
49"
37"
39"
14"
18"

58“
45"

25“

27“
26"

43"

04"
31"
05"
30"
51"
44"
13"
17"
37"
59"
29"
01"
04"

02"
28"
22"
13"
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33
34
47
79
104
112
122

101
123
130

16
18
23
26
29
31
41
42
46
52
66
69
70
73
74
81
90
92
94
98
103

53
50
30
199
121
180

85
86

62
68
43
170
100
89
172
109
45
61
79
91
63
104
181
108
103
97
93
9z

169

77
70

35
73
37
64
12
117
36
193
175
48
23
25
192

54
190
195
176
197
44

MURINO
LANZANO
SERRA
SPIGA
VARGIU
MELIS
BACHETTI
PINNA
SULIS

MICHELE
GIANLUCA
ENRICO

GIANMARCO

CORRADO
DANIELE
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

SM35
SM35
SM35

CA211
CA211
CA129
CA211

CA239
CA025
CA242
CA242

SENIOR UOMINI SM40 Mt 10000

PINTORE
COCCOo
SCHIRRU
ZEDDE

LAI
MURRU
BIGGIO
PISANO
ABBINANTE
COCCOo
SANTINI
AIELLO
ARESU
MELIS
FIGLIOLA
PILUDU
MASCIA
DE AMICIS
BRUGNERA
ARGIOLAS
LEPORI
LAI

STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
MIRKO
ANTONIO
SILVANO
ETTORE
LUIGI
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
DANILO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
DANIEL
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
LUCA

IVAN
CRISTIAN
ENRICO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
EMANUELE

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

CA231
CA239
CA201
CA231

OR172
CA211

CA211
CA231
CA239

CA239

CA242

CA025
CA025

SENIOR UOMINI SM45 Mt 10000

RIVOLDINI
ERRIU
MAMELI

CASTORINA

MASCIA
FAI
BODANO
MOl

SCOZZAFAVA

DEIDDA
CABONI

DONATIELLO

GITANI
CARBONI
FADDA
PISANO
PISANO
SANNA
CABONI
MASCIA
FADDA
MUSCAS
SECCHI

ENRICO
EFISIO

ALESSANDRO

MASSIMO
CORRADO

ANDREA ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO

LUIGI
ANDREA
MICHELE
MIRKO
SIMONE
CRISTIAN
CRISTIANO
ANDREA

PIERFRANCESCO

SAMUEL
ROBERTO

PIERANGELO

MAURO
LUCIANO
DANIELE
ALBERTO

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

SM45

SM45

CA239
CA239
CA012
CA201
CA239
CA201
CA239
CA032

CA201

CA211
CA211
CA120
CA120

CA012
CA211
CA035
CA239
CA211
CA211
CA201

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
BLUE TRIBUNE

BLUE TRIBUNE

ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS

RUNCARD

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

BLUE TRIBUNE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
RUNCARD

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
NUOVA ATL SESTU

NUOVA ATL SESTU

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SELARGIUS
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

42'
43’
45'
48'
51
52'
53'

35'
36'
37

38“

39'
41
41'
42'
43’
45'
45'
46'
46'
47
48'
48'
49’
50'
53'
54'

37"
37"
40'
40'
41"
41"
42"
42"
44'
44"
44'
45'
46'
47"
47"
47"
47"
48’
49'
49'
49'
50"
51"

57"
04"
04"
22"
05"
25"
48"

57"
14"
23"
00"
37"
03"
04"
26"
26"
19"
34"
12"
49"
51"
27"
56"
54"
42"
49"
54"

36"
56"
26"
41"
06"
51"
31"
50"
15"
25"
57"
39"
50"
20"
24"
31"
36"
38"
10"
31"
45"
11"
03"
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105
107
108
119
137
146
157

13
19
25
30
35
36
38
39
45
54
59
72
75
76
84
85
89
117
131
134
139
148
154

27
43
58
60
62
78
82
88
106
109
114
116
121
127
128
129
152

120
173
21
113
10
95
58
75
84
110

72
83
32
67
74
49
88
174
80
41
60
182
38
183
52
13
81
55
96
114
178
179
82
17
27
46

39
116
51
42
31
185
18
69
16
105
34
111
11
28
40
78
76

VACCA
DEIDDA
CASEDDA
PORRU
ADDIS
COGONI
PUCCIO
PILI
DIANA
PISANO

GIACOMO
MARIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
SEBASTIANO
ALESSIO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANLUCA

SM45
SM45

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

CA211
CA084

CA032

CA216

CA239
CA242

SENIOR UOMINI SM50 Mt 10000

LOI
VIRDIS
MUSA
CINUS
MATTA
GUISO
MUSIO
DEIDDA
SEU
MURGIA
PICCIAU
ARGIOLAS
FIGUS
DIANA
MOLINAS
ZIRI
STARA
TRONCI
CUBEDDU
RANDACCIO
PINNA
PISU
TOLU
SERRA
MARRAS
CASCIU

ALBERTO
MARCO
MICHELE
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
EUGENIO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
CORRADO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ENRICO
SALVATORE
MAURO
IGNAZIO
ROBERTO
LUIGI

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

CA239
CA239
CA154
CA239
CA239
CA211
MI387

CA211
CA239
CA201
CA224
MO0426
CA201
CA032
CA211
CA032
CA239
CA211

CA211
CA211
CA239
CA049
CA120
CA211

SENIOR UOMINI SM55 Mt 10000

SECCI
FLORIS
SCHIRRU
MARONGIU
PORCU
FERRARO
MEDDA
ZONCHEDDU
DEFRAIA
MADEDDU
MEREU
URRU
PISTIS
FOIS
DESSI'
MEDAS
SANNA
PORCU

VINCENZO
PIERPAOLO
PIERLUIGI
RENATO
IGNAZIO
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONELLO
PIERPAOLO
GAVINO
ANTONELLO

OVIDIO ALBERTO

CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
GIORGIO
TIZIANO
RENATO
ALBERTO

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

CA012
CA201

CA211
CA201
CA154
CA035
CA049
CA239
CA049

CA199

CA032
CA129
CA201
CA239
CA239

RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL IGLESIAS

RUNCARD

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PULA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
BLUE TRIBUNE

RUNCARD

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
G.S. GALIMBERTI VIGILI DEL
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
ASD IL CORSO DI CORSA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
AS TESPIENSE QUARTU
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA
NUOVA ATL SESTU

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO

GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA
RUNCARD

POL ATLETICA SANTADI
RUNCARD

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

51
51
51
53'
56'
58'
1h 02

39'
40'
41"
42"
43'
43'
43'
44'
44"
46'
46'
47"
47"
47"
48’
48’
49'
52'
54"
55'
56'
59'
1h 01’

42"
44'
46'
46'
46'
48’
48’
49'
51"
52"
52"
52"
53'
54'
54'
54'
1h 00'

49"
54"
55"
05"
12"
39"
38"

59"
41"
49"
36"
17"
20"
44"
02"
48"
03"
35"
30"
38"
48"
51"
53"
03"
54"
59"
37"
43"
34"
04"

02"
33"
23"
36"
42"
03"
41"
02"
52"
04"
31"
44"
46"
08"
25"
32"
50"
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32
49
63
71
87
91
99
102
133

53
100
115

138

171

29
198
24
87

65
102

14
33

22
112
106
57

15

URRU' ALBERTO OVIDIO  swmss

CA199

SENIOR UOMINI SM60 Mt 10000

FULGHERI SERGIO
CONTI MARCO
CORPINO ROBERTO
BASSANI ALESSANDRO
MASSIDDA GIUSEPPE
CAMBULI LUIGI
LovicU GIOVANNI
ATZORI SALVATORE
PIRODDI GIANCARLO
SECCI CLAUDIO
PISANO GIOVANNI
SENIOR UOMINI SM65
MASSIDDA LUIGI
VACCA FRANCESCO
OBINU ATTILIO
FRAU PAOLO

SENIOR UOMINI SM70
ATZORI SALVATORE

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

CA129
CA239
CA120
MI387

CA004
CA239

CA017
CA002
CA036
CA154

Mt 10000

SM65
SM65

SM65
SM65

CA084
CA104

CA216

Mt 10000

SM70

CA049

ATLETICA SANTADI

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
NUOVA ATL SESTU

C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

US ATL GUSPINI

S G AMSICORA

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI

ATL IGLESIAS

ATL SAN SPERATE
RUNCARD
ATLETICA PULA

GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA

42'
45'
46'
47
48'
49'
50'
51
55'

45'
50'
52'

56'

55"
24"
47"
27"
59"
14"
17"
01"
20"

55||
38"
42"

40"



